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Account: COMMUNITY PLAN PLUS ­ 5242534 $65,211.49

View: Last 31 Days

Account Activity Help | Print

Current Balance

$65,211.49
  Available Balance 

$65,211.49

Balance Date:  Aug 28, 2014

Date  Transaction Description  Withdrawals    Deposits    Balance

Aug 27, 2014 WIRE TO CUSTOMER 1,866.70 $65,211.49

Aug 26, 2014 GC 8327­DEPOSIT 550.00 $67,078.19

Aug 25, 2014 PTS FRM: 06846208456 20.00 $66,528.19

Aug 25, 2014 GC 9208­DEPOSIT 20.00 $66,508.19

Aug 25, 2014 DEPOSIT 160.00 $66,488.19

Aug 25, 2014 GC 9278­TRANSFER 50.00 $66,328.19

Aug 25, 2014 DEPOSIT 100.00 $66,278.19

Aug 25, 2014 GC 0175­DEPOSIT 10.00 $66,178.19

Aug 22, 2014 GC 9046­TRANSFER 100.00 $66,168.19

Aug 22, 2014 GC 0608­TRANSFER 100.00 $66,068.19

Aug 21, 2014 GC 8181­DEPOSIT 200.00 $65,968.19

Aug 21, 2014 GC 8306­TRANSFER 100.00 $65,768.19

Aug 21, 2014 HARBANS SANDHU 50.00 $65,668.19

Aug 19, 2014 GC 0547­DEPOSIT 265.00 $65,618.19

Aug 19, 2014 GC 0547­DEPOSIT 2.13 $65,353.19

Aug 19, 2014 GC 0566­TRANSFER 20.00 $65,351.06

Aug 19, 2014 GC 0566­TRANSFER 10.00 $65,331.06

Aug 19, 2014 GC 9310­DEPOSIT 20.00 $65,321.06

Aug 18, 2014 GC 0115­DEPOSIT 50.00 $65,301.06

Aug 18, 2014 GC 0608­TRANSFER 20.00 $65,251.06

Aug 18, 2014 GC 0608­TRANSFER 100.00 $65,231.06
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Aug 18, 2014 GC 0184­TRANSFER 20.00 $65,131.06

Aug 18, 2014 DEPOSIT 200.00 $65,111.06

Aug 18, 2014 GC 9624­DEPOSIT 20.00 $64,911.06

Aug 18, 2014 GC 1637­DEPOSIT 80.00 $64,891.06

Aug 18, 2014 GC 2472­TRANSFER 30.00 $64,811.06

Aug 18, 2014 GC 0547­TRANSFER 30.00 $64,781.06

Aug 18, 2014 GC 9274­DEPOSIT 125.00 $64,751.06

Aug 18, 2014 GC 0566­DEPOSIT 200.00 $64,626.06

Aug 18, 2014 GC 9278­TRANSFER 100.00 $64,426.06

Aug 18, 2014 GC 0393­DEPOSIT 100.00 $64,326.06

Aug 18, 2014 GC 1185­TRANSFER 50.00 $64,226.06

Aug 15, 2014 WIRE TO CUSTOMER 1,833.80 $64,176.06

Aug 15, 2014 WIRE TO CUSTOMER 1,833.80 $66,009.86

Aug 15, 2014 GC 0566­DEPOSIT 555.00 $67,843.66

Aug 15, 2014 GC 9880­DEPOSIT 200.00 $67,288.66

Aug 15, 2014 GC 9713­DEPOSIT 100.00 $67,088.66

Aug 15, 2014 FRM:SUKHDEV S MANN 50.00 $66,988.66

Aug 15, 2014 GC 8106­DEPOSIT 50.00 $66,938.66

Aug 15, 2014 GC 0547­TRANSFER 51.00 $66,888.66

Aug 15, 2014 GC 0608­DEPOSIT 30.00 $66,837.66

Aug 14, 2014 GC 8967­DEPOSIT 150.00 $66,807.66

Aug 14, 2014 GC 0115­TRANSFER 10.00 $66,657.66

Aug 14, 2014 GC 9721­DEPOSIT 100.00 $66,647.66

Aug 14, 2014 GC 0065­TRANSFER 100.00 $66,547.66

Aug 14, 2014 GC 0275­DEPOSIT 100.00 $66,447.66

Aug 14, 2014 GC 3553­DEPOSIT 10.00 $66,347.66

Aug 14, 2014 GC 9380­DEPOSIT 425.00 $66,337.66

Aug 14, 2014 GC 9272­TRANSFER 200.00 $65,912.66

Aug 14, 2014 GC 1185­DEPOSIT 50.00 $65,712.66

Aug 13, 2014 GC 0293­TRANSFER 100.00 $65,662.66

Aug 13, 2014 GC 0293­TRANSFER 100.00 $65,562.66
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Aug 13, 2014 GC 9062­DEPOSIT 100.00 $65,462.66

Aug 13, 2014 GC 9364­DEPOSIT 200.00 $65,362.66

Aug 13, 2014 GC 9463­TRANSFER 70.00 $65,162.66

Aug 13, 2014 GC 8864­TRANSFER 200.00 $65,092.66

Aug 13, 2014 GC 9046­DEPOSIT 40.00 $64,892.66

Aug 13, 2014 GC 0353­TRANSFER 100.00 $64,852.66

Aug 13, 2014 GC 2122­TRANSFER 51.00 $64,752.66

Aug 13, 2014 FROM:NARINDER SINGH 80.00 $64,701.66

Aug 12, 2014 GC 0175­DEPOSIT 50.00 $64,621.66

Aug 12, 2014 GC 0293­TRANSFER 20.00 $64,571.66

Aug 12, 2014 GC 0115­TRANSFER 225.00 $64,551.66

Aug 12, 2014 GC 0205­TRANSFER 200.00 $64,326.66

Aug 12, 2014 GC 9032­DEPOSIT 20.00 $64,126.66

Aug 12, 2014 GC 0275­DEPOSIT 40.00 $64,106.66

Aug 12, 2014 GC 9323­DEPOSIT 80.00 $64,066.66

Aug 12, 2014 GC 9275­DEPOSIT 200.00 $63,986.66

Aug 12, 2014 GC 8181­TRANSFER 100.00 $63,786.66

Aug 12, 2014 GC 9651­TRANSFER 150.00 $63,686.66

Aug 12, 2014 FOR BALJIT KAUR 135.00 $63,536.66

Aug 12, 2014 FOR AMREEK SINGH 135.00 $63,401.66

Aug 11, 2014 GC 0275­DEPOSIT 80.00 $63,266.66

Aug 11, 2014 GC 0175­TRANSFER 20.00 $63,186.66

Aug 11, 2014 GC 0115­TRANSFER 10.00 $63,166.66

Aug 11, 2014 GC 0275­TRANSFER 100.00 $63,156.66

Aug 11, 2014 GC 9274­DEPOSIT 100.00 $63,056.66

Aug 11, 2014 GC 8017­TRANSFER 50.00 $62,956.66

Aug 11, 2014 GC 0716­DEPOSIT 100.00 $62,906.66

Aug 11, 2014 GC 1176­TRANSFER 50.00 $62,806.66

Aug 11, 2014 GC 0547­DEPOSIT 20.00 $62,756.66

Aug 11, 2014 GC 8106­TRANSFER 50.00 $62,736.66

Aug 11, 2014 GC 1597­TRANSFER 150.00 $62,686.66
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Aug 11, 2014 GC 9208­DEPOSIT 25.00 $62,536.66

Aug 11, 2014 GC 0220­TRANSFER 50.00 $62,511.66

Aug 11, 2014 GC 1758­TRANSFER 200.00 $62,461.66

Aug 11, 2014 GC 9274­TRANSFER 20.00 $62,261.66

Aug 11, 2014 GC 0115­TRANSFER 20.00 $62,241.66

Aug 11, 2014 GC 0547­DEPOSIT 100.00 $62,221.66

Aug 11, 2014 GC 8106­TRANSFER 100.00 $62,121.66

Aug 11, 2014 GC 0752­DEPOSIT 100.00 $62,021.66

Aug 11, 2014 GC 8181­DEPOSIT 100.00 $61,921.66

Aug 11, 2014 GC 0115­DEPOSIT 50.00 $61,821.66

Aug 11, 2014 GC 9062­DEPOSIT 40.00 $61,771.66

Aug 11, 2014 TRANSFER 100.00 $61,731.66

Aug 11, 2014 GC 0566­DEPOSIT 50.00 $61,631.66

Aug 11, 2014 GC 1176­TRANSFER 100.00 $61,581.66

Aug 11, 2014 GC 9222­DEPOSIT 100.00 $61,481.66

Aug 11, 2014 GC 6615­DEPOSIT 200.00 $61,381.66

Aug 11, 2014 GC 8333­DEPOSIT 541.00 $61,181.66

Aug 11, 2014 GC 9056­DEPOSIT 50.00 $60,640.66

Aug 08, 2014 GC 0047­DEPOSIT 20.00 $60,590.66

Aug 07, 2014 TFR­FR MANN M 20.00 $60,570.66

Aug 07, 2014 TFR­FR RANDHAWA J 20.00 $60,550.66

Aug 07, 2014 GC 0608­DEPOSIT 100.00 $60,530.66

Aug 07, 2014 GC 1802­DEPOSIT 113.00 $60,430.66

Aug 06, 2014 GC 0608­TRANSFER 20.00 $60,317.66

Aug 06, 2014 GC 0790­DEPOSIT 95.00 $60,297.66

Aug 06, 2014 GC 0115­DEPOSIT 100.00 $60,202.66

Aug 06, 2014 GC 9725­DEPOSIT 20.00 $60,102.66

Aug 06, 2014 GC 0293­TRANSFER 22.00 $60,082.66

Aug 05, 2014 GC 0547­DEPOSIT 50.00 $60,060.66

Aug 05, 2014 GC 9702­DEPOSIT 375.00 $60,010.66

Aug 05, 2014 GC 9624­TRANSFER 70.00 $59,635.66
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Aug 05, 2014 PTS FRM: 90323124587 11.00 $59,565.66

Aug 05, 2014 GC 9993­DEPOSIT 90.00 $59,554.66

Aug 05, 2014 GC 8206­DEPOSIT 100.00 $59,464.66

Aug 05, 2014 GC 8108­TRANSFER 30.00 $59,364.66

Aug 01, 2014 GC 0608­TRANSFER 50.00 $59,334.66

Aug 01, 2014 GC 0115­DEPOSIT 100.00 $59,284.66

Aug 01, 2014 GC 8306­TRANSFER 20.00 $59,184.66

Aug 01, 2014 GC 0698­DEPOSIT 20.00 $59,164.66

Aug 01, 2014 GC 1185­TRANSFER 100.00 $59,144.66

Aug 01, 2014 GC 9288­DEPOSIT 200.00 $59,044.66

Aug 01, 2014 PTS FRM: 02930518574 2.00 $58,844.66

Aug 01, 2014 PTS FRM: 69746201562 30.00 $58,842.66

Aug 01, 2014 PTS FRM: 01836234778 10.00 $58,812.66

Aug 01, 2014 PTS FRM: 00220587174 20.00 $58,802.66

Aug 01, 2014 PTS FRM: 06815211411 20.00 $58,782.66

Jul 31, 2014 CASH DEP FEE 5.25 $58,762.66

Jul 31, 2014 SERVICE CHARGE 92.00 $58,767.91

Jul 31, 2014 ACCT BAL REBATE 4.95 $58,859.91

Jul 31, 2014 MONTHLY PLAN FEE 4.95 $58,854.96

Jul 31, 2014 WIRE ­ OUTGOING 30.00 $58,859.91

Jul 31, 2014 WIRE TO CUSTOMER 1,872.00 $58,829.91

Jul 31, 2014 GC 9278­DEPOSIT 120.00 $60,701.91

Jul 31, 2014 GC 0608­DEPOSIT 120.00 $60,581.91

Jul 30, 2014 GC 8333­DEPOSIT 100.00 $60,461.91

Jul 30, 2014 GC 0541­TRANSFER 50.00 $60,361.91

Jul 30, 2014 GC 9278­DEPOSIT 100.00 $60,311.91

Jul 29, 2014 GC 0262­TRANSFER 50.00 $60,211.91

Jul 29, 2014 GC 8181­DEPOSIT 310.00 $60,161.91

Jul 28, 2014 GC 0566­DEPOSIT 100.00 $59,851.91

Jul 28, 2014 GC 8106­DEPOSIT 50.00 $59,751.91

Jul 28, 2014 GC 0566­TRANSFER 100.00 $59,701.91


